
Pokal Bezirk Breisgau 2017/18

U-15 Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.06.2018 10:00 1 SV Kirchzarten TV Britzingen 1:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.

04.05.2018
04.05.2018

18:00
19:00 v

2
1

TTV Vörstetten
TTV Auggen

TV Britzingen
SV Kirchzarten

1:4
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Do.
Fr.
Sa.

18.04.2018
19.04.2018
20.04.2018
21.04.2018

18:00
18:00
18:00
10:00

3
4
2
1

SV Kirchzarten II
SV Kirchzarten
TV Britzingen
TTC Suggental II

TTV Auggen
FT V. 1844 Freiburg
TTSV Kenzingen
TTV Vörstetten

2:4
4:0
4:1
0:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Sa.
Mo.
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Fr.
Mo.

02.03.2018
03.03.2018
05.03.2018
06.03.2018
07.03.2018
07.03.2018
09.03.2018
19.03.2018

18:00
10:00 v
18:30 t/v (1)
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:30 v
18:15 v

1
4
7
8
2
5
3
6

TTV Auggen II
TTV Vörstetten
TTV Auggen
SV Kirchzarten III
TTSV Kenzingen II
TTSV Kenzingen
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II
TTC Suggental II

SV Kirchzarten
TTC Emmendingen II
TV Britzingen II
SV Kirchzarten II
TV Britzingen
TTC Forchheim
FT V. 1844 Freiburg
FSC Biengen

0:4
4:0
4:0
1:4
1:4
4:0
0:4
4:3

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 24.02.2018 12:30 v 1 TTC Suggental TTV Vörstetten 2:4
 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTV Auggen
TTV Auggen II
TV Britzingen
TV Britzingen II
TTC Emmendingen II
TTC Forchheim
FT V. 1844 Freiburg
FT V. 1844 Freiburg II
FSC Biengen
TTSV Kenzingen
TTSV Kenzingen II
SV Kirchzarten
SV Kirchzarten II
SV Kirchzarten III
TTC Suggental II
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